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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Total number of participants: 34 

Female participants: 13 

No. First Name, Last Name: Name of Institution / Organization / 
Enterprise, Position: 

Contact Email: 

1.  Mr. Teymur Shakaraliyev Head of Law Department, Ministry of 
Ecology and Natural Resources of the 
Republic of Azerbaijan 

teymur.huquq@list.ru 

2.  Ms. Simona Gatti Minister Counsellor, Head of Cooperation, 
EU Delegation to Azerbaijan  

Delegation-
Azerbaijan@eeas.europa.eu 

3.  Mr. Freund Rainer Program Manager, EU Delegation to 
Azerbaijan 

rainer.freund@eeas.europa.eu 

4.  Ms. Aysel Rzayeva Head of International Agreements 
Subdivision at International Cooperation 
Division, Ministry of Ecology and Natural 
Resources of the Republic of Azerbaijan, 
Focal point of Azerbaijan to UNECE Espoo 
Convention 

ayselbabasoylu@yahoo.com 
Aysel.rzayeva@eco.gov.az 

5.  Mr.Leonid Kalashnyk Environmental Affairs Officer, 
EU4Environment Project Manager at UNECE 

leonid.kalashnyk@un.org 
 

6.  Ms. Elena Kashina  Programme Management Assistant, 
EU4Environment, UNECE 
 

elena.kashina@un.org 

7.  Mr. Michal Musil UNECE international consultant on SEA michal.musil@integracons.com  
 

8.  Mr. Amin Mammadov National consultant amigo.ihp@gmail.com  

9.  Mr. Turan Aliyev Interpreter turan.ali@interpreter.az  

10.  Ms. Banuchichek 
Akhundzade 
 

Head, Legislative and legal expertise 
subdivision at Law Division of Ministry of 
Ecology and Natural Resources of the 
Republic of Azerbaijan   
 

a.banuchichek@mail.ru 

11.  Ms. Konul Ahmadova Senior consultant, examination of projects 
and 
Environmental regulations division at the 
State Ecological Expertise Agency                

konulahmadsoy@gmail.com 

12.  Ms.Ulker Balaqardashova Lead advisor of Water Resources 
Management Division, Ministry of Ecology 
and Natural Resources of the Republic of 
Azerbaijan 

ulkerekoloq@mail.ru 
 

13.  Mr. Azadi Quliyev   Head of the Project Management and 
Education Issues Department of the Main 
Department for Organization of Work with 
Regional Centers, Project Management and 
Education Issues, Ministry of Emergency 
Situations of the Republic of Azerbaijan  

Azadi.Guliyev@fhn.gov.az   
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14.  Mr.Rashad Gasımzada Head of international cooperation 
division of International relations 
Department Ministry of Emergency 
Situations the Republic of Azerbaijan 
 

rashad.gasimzade@fhn.gov.az 

15.  Mr. Mikayil Ismayilov   Senior Adviser of the Project Management 
Division of the Department for Organization 
of Work with Regional Centers, Project 
Management and Education Issues of the 
Ministry of Emergency Situations of the 
Republic of Azerbaijan  

mikayil.ismayil@yahoo.com    
 

16.  Mr.Teymur Teymurov -  Advisor,The Republic Center for Hygiene 
and Epidemiology of Ministry of Health 

docteymur@gmail.com  

17.  Ms.Durra Veliyeva   advisor of Caspian Complex Environmental 
Monitoring Department of MENR  

miss.veliyeva@gmail.com  

18.  Mr.Ramil Quliyev   Senior advisor of the State Environmental 
Security Service of MENR  

ramil8434@mail.ru  

19.  Mr.Chagri Kerimzade   Head of the Analysis of Planning Documents 
of Urban Planning and Architecture 
Subdivision, State Committee on Urban 
Planning and Architecture of the Republic of 
Azerbaijan  

cagri.kerimzade@arxkom.gov.az 

20.  Mr.Faxri Aydemir Deputy Head of the Urban Planning and 
Territorial Development Division, State 
Committee on Urban Planning and 
Architecture of the Republic of Azerbaijan   

faxri.aydemir@arxkom.gov.az 

21.  Ms.Nurangiz Farajullayeva Ministry of Energy of the Republic of 
Azerbaijan 

Tel.: +994502891343 

22.  Ms.Vusala Jalilova Engineer of Hydrotechnics  Device Division, 
Azerbaijan Amelioration and Water Farm 
Open Joint Stock Company  

htqwobesi@mail.ru   

23.  Mr. Arzu Bagirov  - Head of Hydrotechnics  Device Division, 
Azerbaijan Amelioration and Water Farm 
Open Joint Stock Company   

asb270757@gmail.com  

24.  Mr.Murad Garayev  Coordinator of the Regional Development 
Sector of the Tourism Industry and 
Destination Development Department of 
the Azerbaijan Tourism Bureau, Azerbaijan 
State Tourism Agency     

murad.qarayev@tourism.gov.az 

25.  Ms. Gunel Zeynalova Advisor, Environmental Regulation Division, 
Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources 
of the Republic of Azerbaijan  

gunel.azeri13@gmail.com  

26.  Ms.Kamala Asadova  Employee of ARPA Consulting LLC kamala.asadova@arpa.az  

27.  Mr.Anar Mammadov Ministry of Transport, Communications and 
High Technologies 

anar.mammadov@mincom.gov.az  
 

28.  Mr. Nijat Allahverdiyev   Leading specialist of the Division of Ecology, 
Azerenerji  Open Joint Stock Company          

nicat.allahverdiyev@azerenerji.gov.a
z  
 

29.  Mr. Islam Mustafayev Chairman, “RUZGAR” NGO 
environmental specialist 

imustafayev@mail.ru   
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 Professor of Azerbaijan National Academy 
of Science, 

30.  Mr.Kamran Rzayev EU4Environment National Program 
Coordinator 

kamran.rzayev@yahoo.com  
 

31.  Mr. Rashail Ismayilov  Scientific secretary, head of Doctoral 
Department, Sukanal Scientific Research 
and project Institute, Azersu Open Joint 
Stock Company  

rashail.ismayilov@azersu.az   

32.  Ms. Gunel Mammadova Senior advisor,Sustainable Development 
and Social Policy Division, Ministry of 
Economy 

gunel.qurbanova@economy.gov.az   

33.  Mr. Samir Huseynov Senior advisor, Department of 
Environmental policy Ministry of Ecology 
and Natural Resources of the Republic of 
Azerbaijan   

s.a.huseynov@gmail.com   
 

34. 
 
Ms. Qizilgul Hasanova Senior advisor, Department of 

Environmental policy Ministry of Ecology 
and Natural Resources of the Republic of 
Azerbaijan   

qizilgulhesenova92@gmail.com 
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